Dow Corning Corporation
Midland, Michigan 48686­0994
Phone: (989) 496­4000
May 22, 2009
RDH Building Engineering Limited
224 West 8 th Avenue
Vancouver, BC  V5Y1N5

 Respiratory Systems
 Process Control
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case
No.
MPX Series
Order No.
Device
Marking
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE (MPXV7002 SERIES)
Ported
Elements
Gauge, Axial Port, SMT 482A MPXV7002GC6U Rails MPXV7002G
Gauge, Axial Port, SMT 482A 7002G Tape &
Reel
MPXV7002G
Gauge, Side Port, SMT 1369 MPXV7002GP Trays MPXV7002G
Differential, Dual Port,
SMT
1351 MPXV7002DP Trays MPXV7002G
Differential, Dual Port,
SMT
1351 MPXV7002DPT1 Tape &
Reel
MPXV7002G
MPXV7002
SERIES